
Product Change No�fica�on 

TE Connec�vity 
Product Change No�fica�on: PCN-22-134492 PCN Date: 05-MAY-22

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connec�vity Product. In case of any further ques�ons about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connec�vity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specifica�on numbers are listed on the a�ached sheet(s).

General Product Descrip�on:
RF Connectors

Descrip�on of Changes
The listed part numbers are being discon�nued and no longer available. Please consult with your local customer sales representa�ve for further details. 

Reason for Changes:

PCN A�ributes:
Product Category: Kind of Change:
Rf Connector Status Change
Change Feature: Poten�al Customer Impact:
Discon�nuance No Customer Impact
Remarks:

Es�mated Dates:
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Ship Date of Changed Items (Changed Parts Only):
01-APR-2022
Last Ship Date of Changed Items (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
27-APR-2022 No Mixed Shipments
Effec�vity Date: Date of First Samples:

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

1-1337494-0 YES
1-1337541-0 YES
1-1634505-0 YES
1-1634624-0 YES
1-1634817-0 YES
5-1634503-1 YES
5-1634503-3 YES
5-1634504-1 YES
5-1634504-2 YES
5-1634506-1 YES
5-1634513-1 YES
5-1634523-1 YES
5-1634526-1 YES
5-1634530-1 YES
5-1634534-1 YES
5-1634552-1 YES
5-1634556-0 YES
5-1814804-1 YES
5-1814805-1 YES
5-1814807-1 YES
5-1814816-1 YES
1-1634629-0 YES 5415632-1 dimensions




